

11
06.01.2026
Court. No. 40
Jayanta

SA/223/1993
+
IA NO: CAN/1/2001(Old No: CAN/9554/2001),
+
CAN/2/2010 (Old No: CAN/2558/2010),
+
CAN/3/2011 (Old No: CAN/4400/2011),
+
CAN/4/2017(Old No: CAN/1750/2017),
+
CAN/5/2019 (Old No: CAN/4064/2019),
+
CAN/6/2021,
+
CAN/7/2023,
+
CAN/8/2024

CHOWDHURY ABDUS SAMED & ORS
VS
SRI PATIT PABAN PAL

Adv. Sanatan Panja

... for the Appellants.

Adv. Lalratan Mondal

... for the Respondent Nos., 1,
2, 3 (e), 4, 5 (b) & 6.

1. Learned counsels on behalf of the parties, are present.
2. Copy of the paper book may be supplied by the Appellant to the learned counsel for the Respondent.
3. Substantial questions of law are yet being framed.
4. Learned counsel for the Appellant is at liberty to file substantial questions of law.
5. The appeal shall be heard on 13th January, 2026 for further hearing.

(Sugato Majumdar, J.)