

26
03.02.2026
Court. No. 40
Jayanta

SA/223/1993
+
IA NO: CAN/1/2001(Old No: CAN/9554/2001),
+
CAN/3/2011 (Old No: CAN/4400/2011),
+
CAN/4/2017(Old No: CAN/1750/2017),
+
CAN/7/2023,
+
CAN/8/2024

CHOWDHURY ABDUS SAMED & ORS
VS
SRI PATIT PABAN PAL

Adv. S. S. Arifin

... for the Appellants.

Adv. Lalratan Mondal

Adv. Dilip Kumar Sadhu

... for the Respondent Nos., 1,
2, 3 (e), 4, 5 (b) & 6.

1. Learned Counsel on behalf of the parties, are present.
2. Let the matter be adjourned to 19th February, 2026 for further hearing.

(Sugato Majumdar, J.)